DATE

2021

2021

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

06/23/2021 TIME 08:08

FUND NAME
005 005 DISTRIBUTION
010 010 GENERAL FUND

019
020
021
022
023
024
025
029
030
031
032
033
034
036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
048
050

051

019
020
021
022
023
024
025
029
030
031
032
033
034
036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
048
050

051

DIST ATTY STATE FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE

ROAD &

BRIDGE

ROAD & BRIDGE PCT #2

ROAD &

BRIDGE PCT #3

ROAD & BRIDGE PCT #4

GENERAL

PCT #1

COURTHOUSE SECURITY

VAW GRANT

RIGHT OF WAY

COMM SPECIAL
COMM SPECIAL
COMM SPECIAL

COMM SPECIAL

PCT #1
PCT #2
PCT #3

PCT #4

DEDICATED ROAD PCT #1

DEDICATED ROAD PCT #2

DEDICATED ROAD PCT #3

DEDICATED ROAD PCT #4

RECORD PRESERVATION

LATERAL

LATERAL

LATERAL

LATERAL

SHERIFF

SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL

ROAD PCT #1
ROAD PCT #2
ROAD PCT #3
ROAD PCT #4

CONTRABAND

VOTER REGISTRATION

COMBINED

CHECKING
ACCOUNT

DIST ACCT

GEN FUND

DA ST FUND
R&B GEN FD
R&B GEN FD
R&B GEN FD
R&B GEN FD
R&B GEN FD
CLERK FEES
VAW GRANT
SPEC TAX
SPEC TAX
SPEC TAX
SPEC TAX
SPEC TAX
DED RD TAX
DED RD TAX
DED RD TAX
DED RD TAX
CLERK FEES
LATERAL RD
LATERAL RD
LATERAL RD
LATERAL RD
SHER CONTR
SOLID WAST

VOTER REG

STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR JANUARY

CHECKING
AMOUNT
1,097.00
540,909.92
21,555.54
505,040.49
40,911.40
174,051.22
49,269.20
16,627.90
41,516.52
274.09
27,126.27
440,015.90
855,922 .18
81,879.35
275,361.17
77,473.17
78,758.53
9,362.66
73,635.74
103,489.68
26,802.99
45,226.72
4,666.61
36,683 .45
16,307.08
7,062.27
61,781.11

TDOA
ACCOUNT

CD GEN
CD ICA
MMK ICA
INV ICA

CD R&B 1

MMK CLK

CDROW

MMK CLK

TDOA
AMOUNT

31,363.3°

20,117.67
751,549.55

34,046.76

53,129.48

175,669.43

53,129.40

FUND
TOTAL

1,097.00

1,343,940.53

21,555.54
505,040.49
74,958.16
174,051.22
49,269.20
16,627.90
94,646.00
274.09
202,795.70
440,015.90
855,922.18
81,879.35
275,361.17
77,473.17
78,758.53
9,362.66
73,635.74
156,619.08
26,802.99
45,226.72
4,666.61
36,683.45
16,307.08
7,062.27

61,781.11
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DATE

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021

06/23/2021 TIME 08:08 COMBINED
CHECKING
FUND NAME ACCOUNT
052 052 LAW LIBRARY LAW LIB
053 053 NEWTON COUNTY LIBRARY COUNTY LIB
055 055 HISTORICAL OPERATING HIST COMM
056 056 HISTORICAL BOOK FUND HIST COMM
058 058 DISTRICT ATTY HOT CHECK DA HOT CK
059 059 DISTRICT ATTY CONTRABANDDA CONTRA
066 066 RECORDS MANAGEMENT CLERK FEES
067 067 PRETRIAL DIVERSION PRETRIAL
068 068 HAZARD MITIGATION GRT HAZ GRANT
070 070 COURTHOUSE EMERGENCY GRTEMG GRANT
072 072 FEMA GRANTS FEMA
076 076 GRANTS GRANTS
080 080 CIVIC CENTER OPERATIONS CIVIC OP
082 082 CORR FACILITY - ENT FUNDNCCC ENTER
088 088 STATE FEE ACCOUNT STATE FEES
092 092 TECHNOLOGY FUND CLERK FEES
093 093 FEDERAL FOREST FUND FED FOREST
097 097 DEBT SERVICE DEBT SRVC
098 098 PAYROLL CLEARING PAYR ACCT
099 099 CLEARING FUND CLEARING

TOTAL

CHECKING
AMOUNT

10,648.11
129,729.87

30,463.06

3,030.83
6,838.08
12,546.23

37,067.38

60,001.95
844,954 .07
224,174.86

2,392.02
7,969.85
15,629.44

1,519.25

143,716.92
40.00
262.05

5,143,792.13

STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR JANUARY

TDOA
AMOUNT

TDOA
ACCOUNT

1,119,005.68

FUND
TOTAL

10,648.11
129,729.87

30,463.06

3,030.83
6,838.08
12,546.23

37,067.38

60,001.95
844,954 .07
224,174.86
2,392.02
7,969.85
15,629.44

1,519.25

143,716.92
40.00

262.05

6,262,797.81
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DATE 06/23/2021

TIME 08:08

CHECK ACCOUNT

ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT

TOTAL

BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -~
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -

TDOA ACCOUNT

ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT

TOTAL

BALANCE -
BALANCE -~
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -

DIST ACCT
GEN FUND
DA ST FUND
R&B GEN FD
CLERK FEES
VAW GRANT
SPEC TAX
DED RD TAX
LATERAL RD
SHER CONTR
SOLID WAST
VOTER REG
LAW LIB
COUNTY LIB
HIST COMM
DA HOT CK
DA CONTRA
PRETRIAL
EMG GRANT
FEMA
GRANTS
CIVIC OP
NCCC ENTER
STATE FEES
DEBT SRVC
PAYR ACCT
CLEARING

CD GEN
MMK ICA
INV ICA
CD R&B 1
MMK CLK
CDROW

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR JANUARY

CHECK

1,097.00
540,909.92
21,555.54
785,900.21
159,071.68
274.09
1,680,304.87
239,230.10
113,379.77
16,307.08
7,062.27
61,781.11
10,648.11
129,729.87
30,463.06
3,030.83
6,838.08
37,067.38
60,001.95
844,954 .07
224,174.86
2,392.02
7,969.85
15,629.44
143,716.92
40.00
262.05

5,143,792.13

TDOA

31,363.39
20,117.67
751,549.55
34,046.76
106,258.88
175,669.43

1,119,005.68
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DATE 06/23/2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

08:08 COMBINED STATEMENT

ACCOUNT NAME

005

010

019

020

021

022

023

024

025

029

030

031

005 DISTRIBUTION
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

010 GENERAL FUND
CASH IN BANK
CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT

CERT OF DEPOSIT - INVESTMENTS
MONEY MKT - INVESTMENTS
INVESTMENTS - BONDS,ETC

FUND TOTALS

019 DIST ATTY STATE FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

020 ROAD & BRIDGE GENERAL

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

021 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT #1

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

022 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT #2

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

023 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT #3

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

024 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT #4

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

025 COURTHOUSE SECURITY
CASH IN BANK
MONEY MARKET

FUND TOTALS

029 VAW GRANT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

030 RIGHT OF WAY

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

031 COMM SPECIAL PCT #1
CASH IN BANK

OF CASH RECEIPTS AND

BEGINNING
CASH BALANCE

. CASH
RECEIPTS

DISBURSEMENTS FROM JANUARY

CASH
DISBURSEMENTS

402,133.06 1,564,185.50 1,965,221.56-
402,133.06 1,564,185.50 1,965,221.56-
219,489.07 1,468,712.14 1,147,291.29-
31,351.51 11.88 .00
.00 .00 .00
20,117.67 .00 .00
751,549.55 .00 .00
1,022,507.80 1,468,724.02 1,147,291.29-
23,653.15 19.38 2,116.99-
23,653.15 19.38 2,116.99-
463,555.51 104,363.30 62,878.32-
.00 .00 .00
56,686.67 82 .34 15,857.61-
34,004.01 42.75 .00
90,690.68 125.09 15,857.61-
194,771 .44 148.21 20,868.43-
.00 .00 .00
194 ,771.44 148.21 20,868.43-
78,929.94 90.57 29,751.31~
.00 .00 .00
78,929.94 90.57 29,751.31-
40,156.78 65.87 23,594.75-
.00 .00 .00
41,326.47 302.69 112.64-
53,084.40 45.08 .00
94,410.87 347.77 112.64-
558.79 5,000.78 5,285.48-
558.79 5,000.78 5,285.48-
27,072.22 54 .05 .00
175,603.04 66.39 .00
202,675.26 120.44 .00
334,785.99 120,465.49 15,235.58-

JANUARY

ENDING
CASH BALANCE

1,097.00
1,097.00Q

540,909.92
31,363.39
.00
20,117.67
751,549.55
1,343,940.53

21,555.54
21,555.54

505,040.49
.00
505,040.49

40,911.40
34,046.76
74,958.16

174,051.22
.00
174,051.22

49,269.20
.00
49,269.20

16,627.90
.00
16,627.90

41,516.52
53,129.48
94,646 .00

274.09
274 .09

27,126 .27
175,669.43
202,795.70

440,015.90
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DATE 06/23/2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

08:08 COMBINED STATEMENT

ACCOUNT NAME

032

033

034

036

037

038

039

040

041

042

043

044

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

032 COMM SPECIAL PCT #2

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

033 COMM SPECIAL PCT #3

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

034 COMM SPECIAL PCT #4

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

036 DEDICATED ROAD PCT #1
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

037 DEDICATED ROAD PCT #2
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

038 DEDICATED ROAD PCT #3
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

039 DEDICATED ROAD PCT #4
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

040 RECORD PRESERVATION
CASH IN BANK
CERTIFICATE of DEPOSIT
MONEY MARKET

FUND TOTALS

041 LATERAL ROAD PCT #1

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

042 LATERAL ROAD PCT #2

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

043 LATERAL ROAD PCT #3

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

044 LATERAL ROAD PCT #4
CASH IN BANK

OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM JANUARY
BEGINNING CASH CASH

CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS
.00 .00 .00
334,785.99 120,465.43 15,235.58-
751,014 .86 118,478.95 13,571.63-
.00 .00 .00
22,008.07 117,796 .36 57,925.08-
.00 .00 .00
22,008.07 117,796 .36 57,925.08-
212,578.07 117,967.04 55,183.94-
.00 .00 .00
71,307.81 6,500.58 335.22-
71,307.81 6,500.58 335.22-
72,591.28 6,167.25 .00
—72,591.28 6.167.25 00
3,241.32 6,121.34 .00
3,241.32 6,121.34 .00
67,474.24 6,161.50 .00
67,474 .24 6,161.50 .00
101,136.14 3,499.60 1,146.06-
.00 .00 .00
53,084.31 45.09 .00
154,220.45 3,544.69 1,146.06-
26,779.90 23.09 .00
.00 .00 .00
26,779.90 23.09 .00
45,188.23 38.49 .00
.00 .00 .00
45,188.23 38.49 .00
4,662.76 3.85 .00
.00 .00 .00
4,662.76 3.85 .00
36,652.66 30.79 .00

TO JANUARY

GEL103 PAGE

ENDING
CASH BALANCE
.00
440,015.90

855,922.18
.00
855,922.18

81,879.35
.00
81,873.35

275,361.17
.00
275,361 .17

77,473.17
77,473 .17

78,758.53
78,758.53

9,362.66
9,362.66

73,635.74
73,635.74

103,489.68
.00
53,129.40
156,619.08

26,802.99
.00
26,802.99

45,226.72
.00
25,226.72

4,666.61
.00
Z,666.61

36,683 .45
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DATE 06/23/2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

08:08

ACCOUNT NAME

048

050

051

052

053

055

056

058

059

066

067

068

070

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

048 SHERIFF CONTRABAND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

050 SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL
CASH IN BANK
CERT OF DEPOSIT

FUND TOTALS

051 VOTER REGISTRATION
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

052 LAW LIBRARY
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

053 NEWTON COUNTY LIBRARY
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

055 HISTORICAL OPERATING

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

056 HISTORICAL BOOK FUND

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

058 DISTRICT ATTY HOT CHECK
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

059 DISTRICT ATTY CONTRABAND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

066 RECORDS MANAGEMENT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

067 PRETRIAL DIVERSION
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

068 HAZARD MITIGATION GRT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

070 COURTHOUSE EMERGENCY GRT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

COMBINED STATEMENT OF

CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM JANUARY
BEGINNING CASH CASH

CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS
.00 .00 .00
36,652.66 30.79 00
16,319.22 13.86 26.00-
16,319.22 13.86 26.00-
1,319.68 35,246.91 29,504.32-
.00 .00 .00
I,319.68 ~ 35,246.91 79,504.32-
8,695.75 57,167.71 4,082.35-
8,695.75 57, 167.71 Z,082.35-
10,354.37 293.74 .00
——10,354.37 <~ 293.74 00
126.96 147,241.14 17,638.23-
126.96 T47,241.14 17,638.23-
551.32 34,271.12 4,359.38-

.00 .00 .00

551,32 34, 27112 1,359.38-

.00 .00 .00

.00 .00 .00

T00 ~00 00
3,028.25 2.58 .00
3,028.25 2.58 00
6,832.28 5.80 .00
%,832.28 5.80 00
12,441.66 104.57 .00
I2,241.66 T0Z.57 00
37,035.93 31.45 .00
37,035.93 31.45 )
.00 641,723.52 641,723.52-

00 G41,723.52 641, 723.52-
59,951.03 50.92 .00
59,951.03 50.92 00

TO JANUARY

ENDING
CASH BALANCE
.00

GEL103 PAGE

36,683.45

16,307.08

16,307.08

7,062.27
.00

7,062.27

61,781.11

61,781.11

10,648.11

10,648.11

129,729.87

29,729.87

30,463.06
.00

30,463.06

.00
.00

.00

3,030.83

3,030.83

6,838.08

6,838.08

12,546.23

12,546 .23

37,067.38

37,0867.38

.00

.00

60,001.95
60,001.55

ra
1
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DATE 06/23/2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

072

076

082

088

092

093

097

098

099

GEL103 PAGE

08:08 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM JANUARY TO JANUARY
BEGINNING CASH CASH ENDING
ACCOUNT NAME CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS CASH BALANCE

072 FEMA GRANTS

CASH IN BANK 905,806.36 229,575.39 290,427 .68- 844,954.07
FUND TOTALS 905,806 .36 229,575.39 290,427.68- 844,954 .07

076 GRANTS

CASH IN BANK 115,274 .86 143,500.00 34,600.00- 224,174 .86
FUND TOTALS 115,274.8%6 143,500.00 34,600.00- 224,174 .86

080 CIVIC CENTER OPERATIONS

CASH IN BANK 2,389.91 2.11 .00 2,392.02
FUND TOTALS 2,389.91 2.11 .00 2,392.02

082 CORR FACILITY - ENT FUND

CASH IN BANK - U S BANK 7,969.78 .07 .00 7,969.85
FUND TOTALS 7,9639.78 .07 .00 7,969.85

088 STATE FEE ACCOUNT

CASH IN BANK 30,822.70 15,764 .44 30,957.70- 15,629.44
FUND TOTALS 30,822.70 15,764 .44 30,957.70- 15,629.44

092 TECHNOLOGY FUND

CASH IN BANK 6,786.30 5,245.32 10,512.37- 1,519.25
FUND TOTALS 6,786.30 5,245.32 10,512.37- 1,513.25

093 FEDERAL FOREST FUND

CASH IN BANK 6,424 .83 .00 6,424 .83- .00
FUND TOTALS 6,424 _83 .00 6,424 .83- .00

097 DEBT SERVICE

CASH IN BANK 50,266.40 93,450.52 .00 143,716.92
FUND TOTALS 50,266 .40 93,450.52 .00 143,716.92

098 PAYROLL CLEARING

CASH IN BANK .00 362,660.07 362,620.07- 40.00
FUND TOTALS .00 362,660.07 362,620.07- 40.00

099 CLEARING FUND

CASH IN BANK .00 1,780,868.10 1,780,606.05- 262.05
FUND TOTALS .00 1,780,868.10 1,780,606.05- 262.05

GRAND TOTALS 5,698,946 .51 7,193,709.69 6,629,858.39- 6,262,797.81
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